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Student list for Remedial Classes 

Student name 

Pranjal Sharma 
Lavkesh kumar 

B.Sc II SEMESTER 

Session-2024-25 

Deepak Mishra 
Himanshu Tiwari 
Sundram Chandra 
Sudhanshu pandey 

Vishal Tiwari 
Prince Maurya 

Jitendra kumar Mishra 

Shakti pratap Singh 
Pankaj Gupta 
Ashishojha 

Vishnu Kumar 
Deva Singh 

Khusi Shukla 

Anurag Tiwarti 
Saloni 

Risi Pandey 
Samarth Shukla 

Nitish Tiwari 

(Prof. Ravindra Kumar ) 
Principal 

Roll no./Student no. 

134 
215 
066 
086 
200 
197 
214 
137 
090 
203 
176 
125 
050 
217 

165 
317 
042 
432 
412 
017 

123 

Markes 
Obtained/20 

05 
05 
02 
06 
04 
03 
04 
05 
04 
06 
06 
06 
03 
04 

06 
06 
06 
04 
06 
06 
06 

(Prof. Jitendra Singh) 
Head, Department of Physics 
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Student name 

Sarvesh kumar Pandey 
Aman jayswal 

Session-2024-25 

Mukesh kumar Gupta 
Veer bahadur Shukla 

Kanchan Gupta 
Bushra 

Akashi Singh 
Vivek Pandey 
Adity Singh 

B.Sc IV SEMESTER 

Ayush kumar 
Sanjay chaudhary 

Adesh Singh 

Durgesh 
Sandeep verma 

Anand 

Harsh Mishra 

Rahul Pandey 

Pushpendra 

Diwakar Shukla 

(Prof. Ravindra Kumar ) 
Principal 

Tiwari 

Roll no./Student no. 

149 
026 
103 
193 
289 
252 
210 
205 
014 

053 

144 
013 

143 
069 
035 
075 
122 
068 
120 

Markes 
Obtained/20 

05 
05 
06 
06 
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(Prof. Jitendra Singh) 

Head, Department of Physics 
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Student name 

B.Sc VI SEMESTER 

Session-2024-25 

Ajay kumar 
Sandeep kumar Varun 

Amit kumar Tiwari 

Ayush Singh 
Adity Singh 

Vinay kumar pandey 
Sani kumar jaiswal 
Komal kasaudhan 

Manisha Pandey 
Sneha Gupta 

Drishti Srivastava 
Rinki Bharti 

Sanjana 
Shiv shanker 

Grijesh verma 
Srikant Mishra 

Awadhesh kumar Verma 
Anand kumar Pandey 
Mohamad Waseem 

Ganesh Sharma 
Manmohan Mishra 

(Prof. Ravindra Kumar ) 

Principal 

Roll no./Student no. 

016 
140 
029 
056 
013 
196 
158 
316 
333 
465 

371 
404 
434 
161 

072 
167 
054 
032 
110 
071 
091 

Markes 
Obtained/2 

05 
03 
04 
04 
06 
05 
05 
03 
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04 
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(Prof. Jitendra Singh) 
Head, Department of Physics 
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